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METFHRIBEIRA (—A)
it AR AL TR 0 0
TTEEIREMURA
TTEETEREMIRA
TEBIEEIRA (NE)
TEERIBEIRA (—A)
NEFHEBERA (DH)
MEFHEIBERA (—#)

[EETHESHRTERUIA 0 0
JEEMESHRTERIIA
TEEFISHRTERIIA

NETY; - BREEIRREEENA 0 0
ESS-1VUN

BERBEENA (BH)
BEBBENA (—H)
FIRESFARLIRA 0 0
MEsR Y —EXFIRBIRA
JEEMEST - E2FIARLRA
iR E R TS — R AR A
BHEIRA (QH)
BHEIRA (—#)
BHEIRA (FE)
FEERA (NH)
EEERA (—#)
EEERA (FE)
EETY - BREEHRREERFARIRA
TOMOFIFFRIUIA
ZOMDBLEIRA 0 0
HEIEEEIRA (NE)
HEIEEREIRA (—A)
HETATHSBISERIRA (NEE)
HETATRSBISEEURA (—AR)
FREBENA (BH)
FHEBENA (—HK)
TOMDEZRINA
(RIREETER)
FEABUIRMA 0 0
HEEBEINA 0 0
BHEERA
BEERA
TOMOFIFRIUIA
TOMDEZINA
EEEZEINA 0 0
BIEGIRA
TOMOFIFRIUIA
HEIEBRINA (D)
HBIEBRINA (—HR)
ZOMDEBZEUIA
[SOLiLEESUN 0 0
BIEGIRA
TOMOFIFFIUA
TOMDEZRINA
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HREEAN IR

IREEAEEINA 0 0
SEEBILA 0 0
ERBINA
EESTI N
FARIZHORIFRIRA
ZOMOBEIRA 0 0
B BRINA (L8)
R BRINA (—HY)
BEBRINA (AB)
BEBEINA (—H)
ZOMOBEILA
REBEINA 0 0
PESREUATEINA 0 0
HESRBUATEIRA
FIFEEIBSIRA
SBIHBER AR B 0 0
HHBIAERR AR RN
FIFEGIBSIRA
HUSEMRE ASERIRA 0 0
HOAURE AT EIRA
FIFEEIBSIRA
S BIMIR RS A BN A 0 0
SRR E AT IR A
FIFEEIBSIRA
REEEINA
FIFBE SRR 0 0
FIBSSFIBRIRA (AH)
FIBSSFIBRIRA (—H%)
ZOABOFIFHMA
FARIZHORI R A
ZOMOBEIIA 0 0
RENSBRINA (AH)
HENSBEINA (—HR)
TRBLIRA (NF)
TABLIRA (—)
ZOMOBZILA
R RIEERINA
EEIEHL Y —C RS BRI 307, 614, 000 309, 353, 659 1,739, 659
BT STBIATEINA 269, 551, 000 269, 086, 085 464,915
EIATEIRA 269, 551, 000 269, 086, 085 464,915
SN BRI 0
SRS IATEIRA
SHIHIRE AT RN
SR SIR A EIRA
S BINDIAR A STIB AT IR A
SEARSCTIEA IR
SIS EHR S STIBIA T EIRA
(R R YR T PN 0 0
VEFRHATEIRA
V2 AFRHATEIRA
ARSI A (T EEIRA
OIS AR STIBA I ERIRA
FIAEEBLIRA
TBARTEIRA 4,143,000 4,148, 430 -5, 430
EEEEERGHEIRA 4,143,000 4,148, 430 -5, 430
BN IS E S RIAHEIRA 0
EAFIIEE S ABESAHEIRA 0
HSTEERINA 32, 400, 000 34,437, 144 -2,037, 144
ZOMOBZEIIA 1,520, 000 1,682, 000 -162, 000
WEHSBRINA (AH) 1,520, 000 1,682, 000 -162, 000
HENSBRINA (—HR)
TRBZIRA (AF)
TRBZIRA (—1)
ZOMOBZINA
(RRBEER)
B | EERERRIA 0 0
SEBEINA 0 0
N EHEINA

IR

O O ©O ©O © © © © © © ©O © © © © ©O ©O ©O © ©O ©O © O oo o o o o oo oo oo o o oo
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HREEAN IR

IR

BEERA
REEBZEINA
FIRE&BEIRA
TOMDBZEIRA
HPEBERA (DH)
FHAEBERA (—)
FABEDA (BE)
FEABENA (—H)
TOMDEZINA
BEREZNA
ARSZERA (NE)
ABRSZERA (—H%)
ERERIA
SRZEIRA (NE)
SRZEIRA (—#%)
REETHIEENA
ZIERE - SRR FIRIRA
SEEEEEERA (RE)
SREIEEEEERA (—/)
SHRIEERIRRIRA
SHRIBEEEAFIRRIRA
SRIEETOMOFI AR
TOMDEREZINA
HPEBERA (DH)
FHIEBERA (—R)
FRABENA (BE)
FEBENA (—H)
TOMDEREZEIIA
(RIREFETER)
(feT) SEZUNA
(fa1) SBZEURA
TOMDEZEIRA
HPEBERA (BH)
FHPEBERA (—)
RABENA (BE)
REABENA (—H2)
TOMDEZINA
EARFSHEIEIA
EEEEIMENA
REFIRECHEIRA
HEBILEEHEERBE S REFIRUA
TOMDOYRA
ZATHEEIRA
FIRESIMEREIA
HERA
BEEMAREFCLIESIENNEE
BIfiFEs75AE

240,

240,

, 000
, 000

000

000

262,

257,
, 000

, 954
, 490

250

250

-35,
15,

-22,

-17,
, 000

O O ©O ©O ©O © © © © ©O ©O © © © © © © ©O ©O ©O ©O © © O o o o o o oo oo oo o o o

954

3
(=)

250

250

BEEHNAGT (1)

307,

986,

000

309,

768,

353

, 182,

353

AHERZH
BRI
MRS
HEES5IH
IFEBMERTZL
OB E BT
IRAHGATSIH
HEIRWRS &
EERAIEZ

BEETW
HaRESH
NEAREL
EFEmMEZH
PR BEESMRESH
REEEETL
£ ]
HRAREI ST H
BEREET

202,

87,
36,
51,

N

25,
50,
21,

570,

900,
300,
000,

, 210,

100,

354,

000,

, 500,

, 300,

200,
600,
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000

000
000
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
000

198,

86,
35,
50,

24,
42,
19,

393,

434,
035,
247,

, 309,

367,

872,

084,

, 763,

, 062,

164,
414,

915

962
000
237

616
163
862
358

509

600
927

— -

176,

, 465,
, 265,
752,

-39,

132,

, 481,

, 915,

736,

237,

35,
185,

085

038
000
763

100

384

837

138

642

491

400
073




HREEAN IR
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BHRGESH 620, 000 616, 975 3,025
REMPESL 0
AAZHEEZL 5,000 2,500 2,500
IKESEETL 20, 000, 000 16, 288, 135 3,711, 865
BT 0
SHEREMRESL 1,700, 000 1,474,890 225,110
RERAYSZH 900, 000 689, 554 210, 446
BENsH 69, 000 68, 640 360
BERGHESL 0
RS EE T 0
HEET 0
BMEL 430, 000 241,213 188, 787
EIEERESL 0
EEAEEIIRESREZL 0
Mz 30, 000 30, 000
BHES 11,611, 000 10, 448, 630 1,162, 370
EHEEESL 1,300, 000 918, 768 381, 232
IS WAREZ 300, 000 139, 940 160, 060
IREBETL 2170, 000 259, 760 10, 240
THEMRFTEZ L 350, 000 339,170 10, 830
% | BBHERERL 2,100, 000 1,954, 862 145,138
H EnRIsAET 90, 000 88, 000 2,000
IKESREZ L 0
RSB 0
IEFEESIH 2,000, 000 1,969, 820 30, 180
BISEIRET L 350, 000 315, 889 34,111
BB 5,000 5,000
[RIRESIH 621,000 620, 400 600
EBEEETL 800, 000 625, 790 174,210
FHRZL 220, 000 210, 585 9,415
RERAYSZH 0
BB 0
Tith- R EERT 0
FABRARSIH 85, 000 53, 000 32,000
RETRISIH 2,700, 000 2,651, 756 48, 244
HHEH 50, 000 50, 000
EREZ 200, 000 168, 545 31,455
M 170, 000 132, 345 37, 655
S ZIEEETN 0 0 0
S ZIEBREIRGTRMZ 0 0 0
S IEERRERMZ H 0
BBIEBEMAATL 0
MBS ZIEFEREETH 0
REBE 0
FIRESIBeREE 0
SIFIEZH 0
HEBILEEHEEEBEA S SHFIRZH 0
TOABOZH 0 0 0
FIRESIMERESL 0
M 0
ZOABOSZH 0
BEEMIESCLPESRIE 0 0 0
BIfi-Es55ANE 0
ERETE 0 0 0
BfEEs A 0
BEEETiE 0
REBEE 0
= EPRE 0
HURAHERR 0
BEEHZILE (2) 264, 535, 000 251,714,708 12, 820, 292
BEEHESPCTER (3) = (1) - (2) 43, 451, 000 58, 053, 645 -14, 602, 645
MEER MRS BN E A 0 0 0
Bt EEHIEER N ON 0
FMREEEASTRERMEIEINA 0
MEER RS EHIEUNA 0 0 0
Bt EESERION 0
FMREEEASTRERFWEINA 0
| RRESEARRA 0




HREEAN IR

HARIEIEHEE TR AR EARINA
EEEREFCAIRA
EBImEMREFTAIIA
AERMBERFSEIIA
SEESRENTEERARURA
TOAMDFTEIRA
TOMOBREEE(CLBNA

490, 511

o O O ©o o o

-490, 511

MEESEEBERAGT (4)

490, 511

-490, 511

EE Xt

HMREEEAETRERESH
HAEBILEEHEERBMREREA R TREET
B &EEREH
THIERISSZI
EYERISSIH
BImEREEE
ARERMBRESZH
HEEYEMSZ
HEFIERIS S
VINIITEE
MRS B 37
ERBYESZ M
BIE B - BRI
T7AF VR ) - 2EBOIRFEZH
TOMONEREMECLDH

11, 800, 000

3,011, 000

3,729, 000
5, 060, 000

11,795, 850

w

, 006, 850

w

, 129, 000
, 060, 000

(3]

o O O O O o o o

MEsEEmEZ et (5)

11, 800, 000

11,795, 850

4,150

MEERBHEERINTESE (6) = (4) - (5)

-11, 800, 000

-11, 305, 339

-494, 661

IR

RBEEESEARTERERETHEIA
RBEEEEEARINA
REERIMEAZINA
HEBILEEHEERBRIBEEESEATIRA
REAEEEIRIA
HEBILEEEERBER\E M E@URIA
FEBMEESSFEAUA
TEI BEEHRARIRA
ARG5S | BRI A
TOAMDIET EFEELHRIA
AFETETEERERIRA
MEES R RS TE T EEE AN A
LR TEIEI BEEERLINA
RETADEIAETT BEEEARIRA
BEXDERMEAZIRA
PR X HRMEAZIA
BEXDHRMEMEOIIRIRA
B X3RS EOURIRA
BEXDRHEAZIA
PR X FEHEAZIA
TOMDEBNCLBURA

75, 600
75, 600

o O O ©O o o o

-75, 600
-75, 600

O O O O ©O ©O © ©o o o o o

TOMDEBIRAGT (7)

75, 600

-75, 600

EE Xt

REEESEARTEREESTN
REERPEASTREESTN
HEBIbEEHEEEBRBEEESEAR TREESTL
RPIEMEIH
HEBIbEEEE R BRSNS H
EBRMAEs RSt
T EESH

IRAHGATS | M EEST

TOMMOIRT BEST

REFADEEIIBESH

AEETTEES T

MR R EIE T EE

R TEHEIEESH
BEXDHRMBEMESH
PR XHHRAEMEH
BEXDERMEAZRES L
R XD RMEAZIRFEZH
BEXDRHEAEZH
PR XDEHEA ST
TOMDEENCLDZH

122, 600, 000
2, 600, 000

70, 000, 000
50, 000, 000

122, 524, 500
2,524,500

70, 000, 000
50, 000, 000

36, 000

o O ©O ©O o o

75, 500
75, 500

O O OO0 ©O O O o o o o

-36, 000

TOMoEEZLET (8)

122, 600, 000

122, 560, 500

39, 500
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|%®ﬂﬂ®5§§b§ﬁui§§§ﬁ (9) = (7) = (8) -122, 600, 000 -122, 484,900 -115,100
FREE (10) 0
HEAESINEEAST (11) = (3) + (6) + (9) — (10) -90, 949, 000 -75, 736, 594 -15, 212, 406
ARSI ERES (12) 241, 815, 000 241,815,529 -529
LRI ESRES (11) + (12) 150, 866, 000 166, 078, 935 -15, 212,935
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